Plug & Play Micro Horizontal Bend LED Neon Flex
- 24V - 4mm x 10mm - IP65 - 5M Reel
  SKU: PPS24-0410-NEON-5M
Description
▶ Micro Design
▶ IP65 Protection
▶ Great flexibility
▶ 3 Colour Options
▶ Plug & Play
▶ 3YR Warranty
▶
▶
▶
▶
▶
Features Syndeo Plug & Play Connector
High purity silica gel material
Micro 4x10mm design
CE & UKCA certif ication
Indoor use only
SKU
PPS24-0410-NEON-5M
Voltage
24V
Current Consumption
Max.
0.3A/m
Typ.
0.3A/m
5m
1.5A
Power Consumption
Max.
7.9W/m
Typ.
7.2W/m
5m
36W
Electrical Data
Photometric & Light Data
Mechanical Data
Colour Temperature
3000K
4000K
6000K
Dimmable
Yes
Yes
Yes
CRI
>90
>90
>90
Beam Angle
120°
120°
120°
LEDs / m
168 LEDs
168 LEDs
168 LEDs
Lumens / m
240lm
270lm
270lm
Cut Points
41.66mm
41.66mm
41.66mm
IP Rating
IP65
Cable End
Double End
Bend Diameter
60mm
Cable Length
500mm
IK Rating
IK06
Working Temp.
-0°C  ~  +45°C
Storage Temp.
-0°C  ~  +45°C
Lifespan
36,000 hours
Warranty
3 Years
Material
Silicone
Length
5000mm
Length Tolerance
±15mm
Width
4mm
Height
10mm
1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Dept. Technical reference Created by Approved by
Document type Document status
Title DWG No.
Rev. Date of issue Sheet
18/01/2023
1/1
NEON36025
Jim Howlett
500
5000mm
10
6.5
12.5
16
Min. 60mm
Dimensions
1
A
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Dept. Technical reference Created by Approved by
Document type Document status
Title DWG No.
Rev. Date of issue Sheet
18/01/2023
1/1
NEON36025
Jim Howlett
500
5000mm
10
6.5
12.5
16
Min. 60mm
Bend Diameter
Light Distribution
▶ Note: the above data is based on 24V 4000K colour temperature. If you require other IES f iles please get in touch.
Available SKUs
SKU
PPS24-3K-0410-NEON-5M
Length
5000mm
Colour
3000K
tagra-lighting.co.uk   |   0161 442 1180   |   Southfield Ind. Estate, Praed Rd, Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1SJ
NEONMICRO410-ALUCHAN1M
Aluminium Track (1000mm)
Accessories
NEONMICRO410/CLIPS
Mounting clip (pack of 10)
NEONMICRO410-ENDCAPS
End cap (pack of 5)
0410-ENDCAPS-S
End cap (set of 4)